NRTHERN PUNCA HUUSNGAUTHCR

1501 Michigan Avenue - Norfolk, NE 68701
402-379-8224 - 800-367-2320
FAX: 402-379-8557
Email: npha@poncahousing.org

o’ 4
éé l&
)

2N

BOC 2023 Meeting Schedule

REVISED
Friday, January 13% Norfolk 1501 W. Michigan
Friday, February 10™ Lincoln 2200 Wildcat Dr.

Friday, March 10

So. Sioux City

385 E. 4™ Street

Friday, April 7% Norfolk 1501 W. Michigan
Friday, May 12" @ 1:00 PM LIFESIZE 28644

Friday, June 9™ Lincoln 2200 Wildcat Dr.
Friday, July 7 Norfolk 1501 W. Michigan

Thursday, August 10" @ 12:00 PM

(Strategic Planning)

Friday, August 11" @ 9:00 AM Niobrara 2523 Woodbine St
Friday, September 8" Omaha 10635 Birch Street
Friday, October 131 Norfolk 1501 W. Michigan

Thursday, November 9

Friday, December 8" @ 4:00 PM

So. Sioux City

Norfolk

385 E. 4 Street

1501 W. Michigan

*All regular and quarterly meetings start at 5:00 PM unless otherwise specified.
*ALL BOC MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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